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1 2 3 4 skupaj *
1 SD Grosuplje 1195,7 51

SLAK Rebeka 100,3 100,2 98,9 96,1 395,5 15
KOLENC Olja 100,6 102,7 101,3 100,7 405,3 22
SLAK Amadej 99,7 97,5 100,0 97,7 394,9 14

2 SD Olimpija Ljubljana 1192,3 51
BRAČUN Alja 99,4 101,9 99,4 105,1 405,8 21
LEPEN Jurij 94,9 96,3 99,4 100,1 390,7 13
KUŠAR Jernej 95,5 100,1 99,8 100,4 395,8 17

3 SD Kovinar Ormož I 1184,4 49
MAJHEN Andrej 101,6 99,6 99,6 102,2 403,0 22
VOLJČ Ina 98,6 97,2 98,2 99,1 393,1 14
PREJAC Tina 98,1 99,2 97,6 93,4 388,3 13

4 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica 1178,3 41
MEKŠE Urban 99,9 97,7 98,8 97,9 394,3 15
ŽAGAR Dominik 101,2 100,1 97,9 95,5 394,7 13
MATEK Nik 100,3 93,7 99,9 95,4 389,3 13

5 ŠSD ŠK 1177,1 42
REŽONJA Leon 100,5 102,3 101,3 99,2 403,3 19
MAKARI Blaž 92,0 95,2 95,5 92,1 374,8 6
FARKAŠ Patrik 98,1 97,0 103,6 100,3 399,0 17

6 SD 1956 Trbovlje 1176,7 44
DEŽELAK Filip 97,4 96,3 99,9 99,9 393,5 15
LOGAR Zala 94,6 99,8 93,0 94,2 381,6 10
DETELA Ana Nuša 102,9 96,9 101,5 100,3 401,6 19

7 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina 1170,1 34
GJERGJEK Natalija 98,2 95,4 98,6 96,5 388,7 11
MIHOLIČ Lina 96,0 100,1 95,7 98,4 390,2 11
KAZAR Tjan 97,7 95,0 100,8 97,7 391,2 12

8 SD Kidričevo 1168,9 38
CICMANOVIČ ZIMET Ivo 99,9 101,4 101,5 99,9 402,7 15
SOTO VARGAS Jan 99,5 96,2 96,8 94,9 387,4 12
VUK Tilen 94,3 91,6 96,5 96,4 378,8 11

9 SD Mesto Ljutomer 1155,6 39
STAJNKO Brina 103,8 99,4 99,8 98,3 401,3 23
BUDJA Tic 95,7 91,4 93,3 98,4 378,8 9
ZADRAVEC Timi 93,0 93,7 92,8 96,0 375,5 7

10 SD Kovinar Ormož II 1079,9 15
ZIDARIČ Nika 91,3 93,7 93,0 92,1 370,1 9
VOLJČ Brina 86,9 91,7 89,9 93,9 362,4 4
PETEK Eva 83,3 88,2 91,9 84,0 347,4 2

11 SD Kovinar Ormož III 1000,2 4
PETEK Eva 83,3 88,2 91,9 84,0 347,4 2
DOGŠA Jan 81,1 82,2 84,9 83,3 331,5 0
FAFULIČ Domen 76,6 83,4 78,7 82,6 321,3 2
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1. KOLENC Olja 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 50,0 100,4 121,2 141,9 161,6 182,5 203,2 224,3 243,6
10,4 9,9 10,1 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,7 10,3 10,2
10,0 10,5 10,7 10,5 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,8 9,1
10,0 10,3
10,4 9,6
9,2 10,1

2. BRAČUN Alja 2001 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 50,7 100,6 119,6 140,2 160,0 180,6 200,6 220,6 240,4
9,5 10,0 10,0 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,2
10,7 10,1 9,0 10,3 9,5 10,4 9,6 9,6 9,6
9,6 10,8
10,2 10,6
10,7 8,4

3. STAJNKO Brina 2000 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 50,7 100,0 118,4 139,4 159,2 179,8 199,4 216,8 216,8
10,4 10,8 9,5 10,4 9,9 10,4 9,8 8,0
9,4 9,5 8,9 10,6 9,9 10,2 9,8 9,4
10,4 9,9
9,9 10,8
10,6 8,3

4. DETELA Ana Nuša 2003 SD 1956 Trbovlje SLO 50,4 100,8 121,3 142,1 161,6 179,8 199,0 199,0
10,7 10,0 9,8 10,6 9,0 9,7 9,0
10,6 10,3 10,7 10,2 10,5 8,5 10,2
9,7 10,6
9,9 9,3
9,5 10,2

5. TKALEC Maja 2000 SD Lendava SLO 48,1 97,6 117,4 136,0 156,6 177,1 177,1
10,5 9,0 10,2 9,1 9,8 10,0
8,9 10,6 9,6 9,5 10,8 10,5
10,0 9,9
9,6 9,8
9,1 10,2

6. SLAK Rebeka 1999 SD Grosuplje SLO 48,1 95,4 112,6 133,6 150,5 150,5
9,5 9,1 9,0 10,2 9,0
9,0 10,0 8,2 10,8 7,9
10,5 9,0
8,6 8,8
10,5 10,4

7. RUTNIK Špela 2000 SD Dolič SLO 48,6 95,4 115,0 133,0 133,0
10,1 9,7 9,1 8,3
9,5 9,6 10,5 9,7
9,7 9,7
9,8 9,7
9,5 8,1

8. VOLJČ Ina 2003 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 44,4 90,5 109,7 109,7
8,2 7,5 10,3
9,1 9,8 8,9
8,6 10,5
7,9 9,1
10,6 9,2
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1. BABAČA Ernest Eman 2002 SD Triglav Javorniki - Koroška Bela SLO 49,7 100,0 119,7 140,1 160,7 181,1 201,7 222,6 238,9
8,7 10,9 9,9 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,7 7,5
10,5 9,3 9,8 10,5 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,2 8,8
10,6 9,7
10,0 10,1
9,9 10,3

2. MAJHEN Andrej 2002 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 48,2 96,9 118,1 138,3 159,4 178,4 198,9 219,9 238,4
8,7 9,5 10,9 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,0 10,2 9,7
10,7 10,6 10,3 10,1 10,5 9,0 10,5 10,8 8,8
9,8 10,2
9,4 9,5
9,6 8,9

3. REŽONJA Leon 2002 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 48,8 100,7 121,4 139,5 159,6 179,3 199,9 219,3 219,3
10,0 9,8 10,2 8,9 10,8 9,6 10,3 9,6
9,6 10,9 10,5 9,2 9,3 10,1 10,3 9,8
8,8 10,7
10,5 10,3
9,9 10,2

4. ČUČKO Aljaž 1999 SD Tovarne sladkorja Ormož SLO 50,7 100,4 120,1 140,1 159,5 178,6 198,8 198,8
9,6 10,4 9,1 10,1 9,9 9,6 10,8
9,3 9,3 10,6 9,9 9,5 9,5 9,4
10,6 9,6
10,4 10,5
10,8 9,9

5. CICMANOVIČ ZIMET Ivo 2000 SD Kidričevo SLO 47,2 96,9 116,8 137,5 157,6 176,9 176,9
9,5 10,2 9,6 10,1 10,2 10,8
9,5 9,2 10,3 10,6 9,9 8,5
10,1 9,5
9,0 10,0
9,1 10,8

6. FARKAŠ Patrik 2003 ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 50,2 98,3 118,6 138,1 155,8 155,8
10,8 9,6 10,5 9,8 9,1
10,1 10,1 9,8 9,7 8,6
9,4 10,4
9,1 7,9
10,8 10,1

7. SLAK Amadej 2000 SD Grosuplje SLO 47,7 96,0 116,5 133,9 133,9
10,5 10,1 9,6 8,7
9,6 9,2 10,9 8,7
8,0 8,2
10,3 10,2
9,3 10,6

8. KUŠAR Jernej 2002 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 49,4 97,7 115,9 115,9
9,9 10,0 8,6

10,2 9,7 9,6
10,2 8,9
8,8 9,8
10,3 9,9



1 2 3 4 skupaj *
1 BRAČUN Alja 2001 SD Olimpija Ljubljana 99,4 101,9 99,4 105,1 405,8 21
2 KOLENC Olja 2002 SD Grosuplje 100,6 102,7 101,3 100,7 405,3 22
3 DETELA Ana Nuša 2003 SD 1956 Trbovlje 102,9 96,9 101,5 100,3 401,6 19
4 STAJNKO Brina 2000 SD Mesto Ljutomer 103,8 99,4 99,8 98,3 401,3 23
5 TKALEC Maja 2000 SD Lendava 97,1 97,3 101,4 100,1 395,9 13
6 SLAK Rebeka 1999 SD Grosuplje 100,3 100,2 98,9 96,1 395,5 15
7 RUTNIK Špela 2000 SD Dolič 96,1 99,9 98,2 101,1 395,3 12
8 VOLJČ Ina 2003 SD Kovinar Ormož 98,6 97,2 98,2 99,1 393,1 14
9 MIHOLIČ Lina 2003 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina 96,0 100,1 95,7 98,4 390,2 11

10 GJERGJEK Natalija 2000 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina 98,2 95,4 98,6 96,5 388,7 11
11 PREJAC Tina 2004 SD Kovinar Ormož 98,1 99,2 97,6 93,4 388,3 13
12 KOŠIR Manca 2003 SD Gorenja vas 95,6 95,1 98,6 94,9 384,2 9
13 ŠILES Tija 2004 SD Kisovec 94,3 99,7 91,8 98,3 384,1 13
14 LOGAR Zala 2001 SD 1956 Trbovlje 94,6 99,8 93,0 94,2 381,6 10
15 ZIDARIČ Nika 2004 SD Kovinar Ormož 91,3 93,7 93,0 92,1 370,1 9
16 VOLJČ Brina 2003 SD Kovinar Ormož 86,9 91,7 89,9 93,9 362,4 4
17 PETEK Eva 2005 SD Kovinar Ormož 83,3 88,2 91,9 84,0 347,4 2
18 ŠPRAH Zoja 2000 SD Kidričevo 74,7 77,1 82,5 70,9 305,2 2
19 ŽIŽEK Kristina 2000 SD Mesto Ljutomer DNS
20 KAUČIČ Sandra 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer DNS

IK KOSI Antonija 2000 SD Mesto Ljutomer 101,4 103,2 102,8 101,4 408,8 21
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1 2 3 4 skupaj *
1 ČUČKO Aljaž 1999 SD Tovarne sladkorja Ormož 102,6 100,4 101,4 101,5 405,9 23
2 REŽONJA Leon 2002 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 100,5 102,3 101,3 99,2 403,3 19
3 MAJHEN Andrej 2002 SD Kovinar Ormož 101,6 99,6 99,6 102,2 403,0 22
4 CICMANOVIČ ZIMETIvo 2000 SD Kidričevo 99,9 101,4 101,5 99,9 402,7 15
5 FARKAŠ Patrik 2003 ŠSD Murska Sobota 98,1 97,0 103,6 100,3 399,0 17
6 BABAČA Ernest Eman 2002 SD Triglav Javorniki - Koroška Bela 97,2 102,5 100,1 98,6 398,4 17
7 KUŠAR Jernej 2002 SD Olimpija Ljubljana 95,5 100,1 99,8 100,4 395,8 17
8 SLAK Amadej 2000 SD Grosuplje 99,7 97,5 100,0 97,7 394,9 14
9 ŽAGAR Dominik 2000 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica 101,2 100,1 97,9 95,5 394,7 13

10 MEKŠE Urban 1998 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica 99,9 97,7 98,8 97,9 394,3 15
11 DEŽELAK Filip 2001 SD 1956 Trbovlje 97,4 96,3 99,9 99,9 393,5 15
12 KORBAR Anton 2003 SD Triglav Javorniki - Koroška Bela 94,1 103,7 95,8 97,7 391,3 13
13 KAZAR Tjan 2001 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina 97,7 95,0 100,8 97,7 391,2 12
14 LEPEN Jurij 2002 SD Olimpija Ljubljana 94,9 96,3 99,4 100,1 390,7 13
15 MATEK Nik 2002 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica 100,3 93,7 99,9 95,4 389,3 13
16 SOTO VARGAS Jan 2000 SD Kidričevo 99,5 96,2 96,8 94,9 387,4 12
17 REBRICA Iztok 2002 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina 97,0 98,2 95,7 95,7 386,6 11
18 KUHAR Tadej 2002 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina 97,3 93,4 98,7 93,5 382,9 7
19 KUTIN Matevž 2002 SD Olimpija Ljubljana 94,1 97,8 92,8 98,0 382,7 10
20 KOVAČEC Nino Benjamin 2004 SD Kovinar Ormož 89,6 99,5 96,9 93,8 379,8 10
21 VUK Tilen 2000 SD Kidričevo 94,3 91,6 96,5 96,4 378,8 11
22 BUDJA Tic 2002 SD Mesto Ljutomer 95,7 91,4 93,3 98,4 378,8 9
23 ZADRAVEC Timi 2002 SD Mesto Ljutomer 93,0 93,7 92,8 96,0 375,5 7
24 MAKARI Blaž 2002 ŠSD Murska Sobota 92,0 95,2 95,5 92,1 374,8 6
25 URBAS Matej 2002 SD Grosuplje 91,3 94,9 96,6 91,6 374,4 7
26 KAMENŠEK Tadej 2003 SD Kidričevo 93,7 88,6 87,1 84,7 354,1 5
27 HRIBAR Damian 2001 SD Mesto Ljutomer 87,9 87,9 77,6 87,1 340,5 5
28 DOGŠA Jan 2004 SD Kovinar Ormož 81,1 82,2 84,9 83,3 331,5 0
29 FAFULIČ Domen 2004 SD Kovinar Ormož 76,6 83,4 78,7 82,6 321,3 2
30 REŽONJA Mitja 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče DNS
31 BREZNIK Tomas 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče DNS
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